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Match Team Statistics
Estatística da partida por equipe / Statistiques du match par équipe

WED 17 AUG 2016
Start Time: 10:00

Future Arena
Arena do Futuro
Halle du futur

Match 32

HBM400303_83 1.0 Report Created  17.08.2016 11:36

BRA  27 - 34  FRA
(16 - 16) (11 - 18)

Referees: HORACEK Vaclav / NOVOTNY Jiri (CZE)

BRA - Brazil
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 dos SANTOS Maik 33:30

2 TEIXEIRA Henrique 1/3 33 1/1 0/2 1 1 1 33:23

4 da SILVA Joao 0/2 0 0/2 1 40:13

9 CANDIDO Lucas 0/1 0 0/1 22:20

10 de TOLEDO Jose Guilherme 5/9 56 1/1 0/1 4/7 1 4 1 1 2 37:16

13 HUBNER Diogo Kent 2 16:01

14 dos SANTOS Thiagus 7/11 64 5/9 1/1 1/1 6 5 2 52:30

17 POZZER Alexandro 8/9 89 8/9 1 1 33:49

19 CHIUFFA Fabio 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 37:03

26 dos SANTOS GUIMARAES Oswaldo 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 8:11

28 SANTOS Leonardo 0:58

33 SOARES Andre 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 50:28

37 LANGARO Haniel 3/4 75 3/4 2 30:03

89 ALMEIDA Cesar Augusto 24:15

Bench/Team

27/46 59 10/13 1/5 13/25 1/1 1/1 1/1 12 11 2 2 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 dos SANTOS Maik 7/27 26 0/7 0 2/4 50 3/9 33 1/3 33 0/1 0 1/3 33

89 ALMEIDA Cesar Augusto 3/17 18 1/8 13 1/2 50 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/3 0

Totals 10/44 23 1/15 7 3/6 50 4/11 36 1/4 25 0/2 0 1/6 17

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 10 2 1 13 77

Wing Shots 1 3 1 5 20

9m Shots 13 7 4 1 25 52

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Breaks 1 1 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 27 12 5 1 1 46 59

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 49%

Page 1/4



Handball
 / HandballHandebol

Men
 / HommesMasculino

Quarterfinal
 / Quart de finaleQuartas de final

Match Team Statistics
Estatística da partida por equipe / Statistiques du match par équipe

WED 17 AUG 2016
Start Time: 10:00

Future Arena
Arena do Futuro
Halle du futur

Match 32

HBM400303_83 1.0 Report Created  17.08.2016 11:36

BRA  27 - 34  FRA
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BRA - Brazil

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 dos SANTOS M 2 TEIXEIRA H

0/1

0/1 1/1

4 da SILVA J

0/1

1-Missed

9 CANDIDO L

0/1

10 de TOLEDO JG

1/1

0/1

2/2 2/2

3-Missed

13 HUBNER DK 14 dos SANTOS T

1/1

1/2 1/1 4/4

1-Missed 1-Blocked

17 POZZER A

1/1

1/1 2/2

1/1 2/3 1/1

19 CHIUFFA F

0/1

1/1

26 dos SANTOS GUIMAR.

1/1

1-Post

28 SANTOS L 33 SOARES A

0/1 1/1

0/1

37 LANGARO H

0/1

1/1 2/2

89 ALMEIDA CA

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/1 2/4 1/2

3/4 0/1 4/5

4/6 6/8 7/7
5-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2

4/7

1/4

1/1

8/8 5/11

1/3

4/7

1/1

1/1

1/1

3/4

2/6

4/4

5/6

8/94/8

0/2

1/2

2/2

2/3

3/4

1/5 3/6 0/2

2/4 1/3 1/1

1/10 0/1 0/11

1 dos SANTOS M

1/4 2/3 0/1

2/3 1/2

1/6 0/8

89 ALMEIDA CA

0/1 1/3 0/1

0/1 0/1 1/1

0/4 0/1 0/3
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BRA  27 - 34  FRA
(16 - 16) (11 - 18)

Referees: HORACEK Vaclav / NOVOTNY Jiri (CZE)

FRA - France
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

8 NARCISSE Daniel 7/9 78 3/3 2/4 2/2 1 24:32

12 GERARD Vincent 27:13

13 KARABATIC Nikola 4/6 67 1/1 3/5 5 1 1 56:48

14 MAHE Kentin 1/1 100 1/1 1:28

15 GREBILLE Mathieu 0:00

16 OMEYER Thierry 29:44

17 N'GUESSAN Timothey 0/1 0 0/1 3 1 16:47

19 ABALO Luc 2/4 50 1/1 0/1 0/1 1/1 4 1 1 41:04

20 SORHAINDO Cedric 6/7 86 6/7 1 1 1 1 51:12

21 GUIGOU Michael 8/11 73 1/1 2/3 3/4 2/3 1 58:54

22 KARABATIC Luka 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 44:17

23 FABREGAS Ludovic 0:00

27 DIPANDA Adrien 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 2 1 19:46

28 PORTE Valentin 4/7 57 1/1 0/1 2/4 1/1 2 1 2 1 1 48:15

Bench/Team 1

34/50 68 14/15 3/6 7/16 3/4 2/3 5/6 19 6 5 1 2 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 GERARD Vincent 5/14 36 0/3 0 2/2 100 3/8 38 0/1 0

16 OMEYER Thierry 7/25 28 2/9 22 1/2 50 4/12 33 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 12/39 31 2/12 17 3/4 75 7/20 35 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 14 1 15 93

Wing Shots 3 3 6 50

9m Shots 7 4 1 2 2 16 44

7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75

Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67

Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83

Totals 34 10 1 3 2 50 68

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 62%
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FRA - France

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
8 NARCISSE D

1/1 1/1 1/1

1/1 0/1

2/2 1/1
1-Missed

12 GERARD V 13 KARABATIC N

1/1 1/1

0/1

1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

14 MAHE K

1/1

15 GREBILLE M 16 OMEYER T 17 N'GUESSAN T

0/1

19 ABALO L

1/1

1/1

1-Blocked

20 SORHAINDO C

0/1

1/1

3/3 2/2

21 GUIGOU M

0/1 1/2

1/1

3/3 3/3

1-Post

22 KARABATIC L

1/1

23 FABREGAS L 27 DIPANDA A

1/1

2-Post

28 PORTE V

0/1 0/1

0/1 4/4

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 3/6 2/2

2/4 2/3 0/1

9/10 1/1 11/11
1-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2

1/2

2/2

5/6

8/9 4/8

3/4

2/6

4/4

2/3

3/4

1/3

4/7

1/1

1/1

8/85/11

0/2

4/7

1/4

1/1

1/1

1/1 2/4 1/2

1/4 1/1 1/5

2/6 2/8 0/7

12 GERARD V

1/1

1/3 0/3

1/1 1/3 0/2

16 OMEYER T

1/1 1/3 1/2

0/1 1/1 1/2

1/5 1/5 0/5

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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